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                       GAOTek 100G Optical Transceiver Module  

100G QSFP28: 
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155m & 2.5G SFP : 
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Infiniband AOC/DAC : 
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QSFP-DD 400G : 
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QSFP-DD SR8 YXF-QDD-400G-SR8 400G 850nm 100m VCSEL/PIN -6~4dBm <-7.9dBm MPO 0-70 

QSFP-DD DR4 YXF-QPDD-MDRL4-05D 400G 1310nm 500m DFB/PIN -2.9~4.0dBm <-5.9dBm MPO 0-70 

QSFP-DD FR4 YXF-QPDD-400G-FR4 400G 1310nm 2km CWDM 

EML/PIN 

-3.3~3.5dBm <-7.3dBm LC 0-70 
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